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CONSUMPTION, DIVERSION AND BULK REMOVAL OF WATER REFERENCE 

United States Section 

Colonel James Hougnon, Co-Director 
Deputy Regional Commander 
Great Lakes Regional Office 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
111 N. Canal Street, 12th floor 
Chicago, IL 60606-7205 
Tel: 	312-353-6310 
Fax: 	312-353-5439 
E-Mail: James.R.Hougnon@usace.army.mil  

Dr. Michael J. Donahue 
Executive Director 
Great Lakes Commission 
The Argue II Building 
400 Fourth Street 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103-4816 
Tel: 	734-665-9135 
Fax: 	734-665-4370 
E-Mail: mdonahue@g1c.org  

Ms. Margaret Grant, Executive Director 
Council of Great Lakes Governors 
35 East Wasker Drive, Suite #1850 
Chicago, IL 60601 
Tel: 	312-407-0177 
Fax: 	312-408-0038 
E-Mail: mgrant@cglc.org  
Alternate: Mr. Jeffrey Edstrom 

CGLG, Chicago, IL 
E-Mail: edstromcglg.org  

Mr. Gary N. Paulachok, P.G., District Chief 
Water Resources Division 
U.S. Geological Survey 
840 Market Street 
Lemoyne, PA 17043-1586 
Tel: 	717-730-6913 
Fax: 	717-730-6997 
E-Mail: gnpaulac@usgs.gov  
Alternate: Mr. Bill Shope, 

USGS, Reston, VA 
Tel: 703-648-5364 

E-Mail: wgshone@usgs.gov  

Ms. Shannon E. Cunniff 
Bureau of Reclamation 
Department of Interior 
1849 C Street, NW, Mail Stop 7060 
Washington, DC 20240 
Tel: 	202-208-5007 
Fax: 	202-208-3887 
E-Mail: scunniff@usbr.gov  

IJC Liaison 
Mr. James Chandler, Legal Advisor 
International Joint Commission 
1250, 23' Street, NW, Suite #100 
Washington, DC 20440 
Tel: 	202-736-9017 
Fax: 202-736-9015 
E-Mail: chandlerj@washington.ijc.org  

Mr. Bruce Bandurski, Ecomanagement Advisor 
International Joint Commission 
1250, 23" Street, NW, Suite #100 
Washington, DC 20440 
Tel: 	202-736-9011 
Fax: 	202-736-9015 
E-Mail: bandurskib@washington.ijc.org  
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Canadian Section 

Mr. Ralph Pentland, Co-Director 
International Joint Commission 
100 Metcalfe Street, 2' floor 
Ottawa, ON K113  5M1 
Tel: 	613-995-9611 
Fax: 613-995-9644 
E-Mail: pentlandr@ottawa.ijc.org  

Mr. J. Owen Saunders, Executive Director 
Canadian Institute of Resources Law 
MF-3300 
The University of Calgary 
Calgary, AB T2N 1N4 
Tel: 403-220-3979 
Fax: 403-282-6182 
E-Mail: josaunde@ucalgary.ca  

Ms. Paula Thompson 
Water Policy, Program Advisor 
Waters Management Section 
Lands & Natural Heritage Branch 
Ministry of Natural Resources 
P.O. Box 7000, 300 Water Street 
Peterborough, ON K9J 8M5 
Tel: 	705-755-1218 
Fax: 705-755-1267 
E-Mail: thompsp@gov.on.ca  

Mr. Douglas Cuthbert 
Manger, Water Issues Division 
Environment Canada 
Box 5050 
867 Lakeshore Road 
5th floor, Room L523 
Burlington, ON L7R 4A6 
Tel: 	905-336-4713 
Fax: 905-336-8901 
E-Mail: doug.cuthbert@ec.gc.ca  

Member from Quebec 

IJC Liaison 
Mr. Anthony Clarke 
Senior Environment. Advisor 
International Joint Commission 
100 Metcalfe Street, 18th floor 
Ottawa, ON K113  5M1 
Tel: 	613-995-0930 
Fax: 613-993-5583 
E-Mail: clarket@ottawa.ijc.org  

Dr. Frank J. Quinn 
International Joint Commission 
100 Metcalfe Street, 2nd  floor 
Ottawa, ON KIT 5M1 
Tel: 	613-947-0003 
Fax: 613-995-9644 
E-Mail: quinnf@ottawa.ijc.org  
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